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VDE single-ended open-jaw spanners

12160/6 VDE

Art.No. 96404301

GTIN 4018754278718

Model 12160/6 VDE
Label. VDE single-ended open-jaw spanners épcs

Description. e 6-piece set
e VDE insulated up to 1000 V
» DIN EN 60900

e Protective insulation according to IEC 900 - AC/1000 V AC/1000 V

e Chrome-alloy steel, chrome plated

¢ Roll up case with hook and loop closure made from extremely durable fabric

Advantages.

DIN EN 60900

Technical Attributes. Logistics data.
Number of tools 6 Length (IFS)

Range 10-22 Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

295

100

50

295

100

50
96404301
950 g
0,950
0,000
0,008
4018754278718
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Numbers of content units 1
per order units

Country of origin GERMANY
Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
Customs tariff no. 82060000

Parts list.

44180022 44180019 44180017 44180014
VDE single-ended VDE single-ended VDE single-ended VDE single-ended
open-jaw spanners open-jaw spanners open-jaw spanners open-jaw spanners

44180013 44180010
VDE single-ended VDE single-ended
open-jaw spanners open-jaw spanners
Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
96404301 12160/6 VDE VDE single-ended open-jaw spanners épcs 4018754278718
GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754‘27871 8“
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